
POWERMAN DUATHLON WORLD SERIES
CS Men 35-44

10.06.2018

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps total Ecart

1 333 GUBLER PHILIPP WERDENBERG SG SUI PMmd M 35 1981 03:10:13

PRIMECOACHING.CH / TTTR

2 302 MARTY STEFAN STEINEN SZ SUI PMmd M 35 1979 03:18:52 00:08:39

EROXSWISS/TRITEAM ZUGERLAND/VC IBACH

3 337 MUFF DAVID ZUG ZG SUI PMmd M 40 1974 03:21:49 00:11:36

TEMPO-SPORT BIKESPEED.CH

4 304 ANDALORO GUIDO FIRENZE SUI PMmd M 40 1977 03:28:59 00:18:46

A.S.D. TRIEVOLUTION SPORT EVENTI

5 345 RYTER MARTIN FRUTIGEN BE SUI PMmd M 35 1981 03:29:33 00:19:20

BIKE1A

6 329 BURCH ROGER EBIKON LU SUI PMmd M 40 1974 03:47:31 00:37:18

ROGER BURCH

7 343 KRIEGER PETER ZUFIKON AG SUI PMmd M 40 1978 03:55:25 00:45:12

SMRUN

8 349 VOGELI SASCHA WURENLINGEN AG SUI PMmd M 40 1974 04:38:20 01:28:07

N/A

MSO Sàrl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 29.03.2024 Page 1/1


